
Superlative Adjectives- Dice Bluffing Game
Choose one of the tables below. Roll a dice twice, the first time to decide the adjective 
(from the second column below) and the second time to decide the noun (from the third 
column), e.g. “the healthiest meal (I have ever had)”. Tell your partner about something 
that matches those words, e.g. the best evening you have ever had. If you can’t quickly 
think of something that really matches those words, just use your imagination. Speak as 
long as you can. After listening to your story (without interrupting) and then maybe asking 
questions to get more details, your partner will guess if your story was true or it was just 
your imagination. 

dice
no.

adjective noun

I have ever…
1 the best meal
2 the worst snack
3 the most expensive holiday/ vacation
4 the cheapest day
5 the healthiest evening
6 the unhealthiest experience

Play the same game with this table. 
dice
no.

adjective noun

I have ever…
1 the luckiest night
2 the unluckiest object
3 the most boring week
4 the most exciting race
5 the hardest discovery
6 the most pleasant purchase

Play the same game with this table. 
dice
no.

adjective noun

I have ever…
1 the most glamorous party
2 the most disgusting dish
3 the dirtiest room
4 the most unusual hotel
5 the strangest job
6 the greenest trip
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Superlative adjectives grammar presentation
Without looking above for now, put all the adjectives below into the superlative form. 
good 
bad
expensive
cheap
healthy
unhealthy
lucky
unlucky
boring
exciting
hard
pleasant
glamorous
disgusting
dirty
unusual
strange
green

Check your answers with the previous page.

Use those adjectives to make rules for these kinds of adjectives. Sometimes more than 
one answer is possible. 
- adjectives ending in –y
- long adjectives
- short adjectives
- two-syllable adjectives

Change the adjectives below into the superlative in the same way. 
busy
convenient
dangerous
easy
frightening
high-tech
impressive
interesting
satisfying
skilful
stressful
tiring
useless
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Put superlative adjectives and nouns into tables below to play the same bluffing dice game
with. Make sure that all six adjectives match all six nouns. 

1 the 
2 the 
3 the 
4 the 
5 the 
6 the 

1 the 
2 the 
3 the 
4 the 
5 the 
6 the 

1 the 
2 the 
3 the 
4 the 
5 the 
6 the 

1 the 
2 the 
3 the 
4 the 
5 the 
6 the 
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